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Mode

Task Name DurationStart Finish Groups

1 1

2 2 SPS/ other 120 daysMon 06.11.23 Wed 08.05.24

3 3 Magnet cover exchange in TI8 50 days Mon 06.11.23 Fri 26.01.24 EN-HE;TE-MSC

4 4 Cabling campaign 11 days Tue 07.11.23 Tue 21.11.23 EN-EL

5 5 decabling in SPS4 33 days Wed 08.11.23 Fri 22.12.23 EN-EL

6 6 GSM cabling ACC 5 days Wed 22.11.23 Tue 28.11.23 EN-EL

7 7 GSM cabling TT41 8 days Wed 22.11.23 Fri 01.12.23 EN-EL

8 8 IT works 10 days Mon 04.12.23 Fri 15.12.23 IT-CS

9 9 November lift maintenance 1 day Mon 06.11.23 Mon 06.11.23EN-HE

10 10 AUG Test SPS 4 1 day Tue 28.11.23 Tue 28.11.23 EN-EL

11 11 Lift safety visit 1 day Wed 06.12.23 Wed 06.12.23EN-HE

12 21 Update fire safety software (no access 18:00 to 06:001 day Tue 12.12.23 Tue 12.12.23 EN-AA

13 20 January lift maintenance 1 day Tue 09.01.24 Tue 09.01.24 EN-HE

14 19 IST access systems 1 day Mon 22.01.24 Mon 22.01.24EN-AA

15 27 DSO test (beam permit) 1 day Fri 16.02.24 Fri 16.02.24 BE-OP

16 22 BB4 lift exchange 12 wks Mon 12.02.24 Wed 08.05.24EN-HE

17 12 AWAKE 70 days Mon 23.10.23 Fri 09.02.24

18 13 Electrons physics 1 wk Mon 23.10.23 Fri 27.10.23 BE-ABP

19 14 Laser physcis 3 wks Mon 30.10.23 Fri 17.11.23

20 15 CV maintenance 42 days Thu 26.10.23 Fri 22.12.23 EN-CV

24 23 slot for laser physics 4 wks Mon 15.01.24 Fri 09.02.24

25 24 CNGS works 15 days Mon 12.02.24 Fri 01.03.24

26 25 Rerouting cooling pipe 3 wks Mon 12.02.24 Fri 01.03.24 SCE-SSC

27 26 Light installation in TCC4 5 days Mon 12.02.24 Fri 16.02.24 EN-EL
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